Folha de Pagamento de Setembro de 2021

Tipo da Bolsa : EQUIPAMENTOS

Nome

Valor

ACACIA SANTOS DA SILVA

ADALBERTO SANTOS MACHADO
ADRIANA VIEIRA SANTOS

ADRIANE OLIVEIRA DE MESQUITA
ADRIELE RENATA SOUZA DA PAIXAO
AISLAN DOS SANTOS CHAVES

ALAINO CONCEICAO DOS SANTOS

ALAN DAVID DOS SANTOS ANDRADE
ALAN SANTOS DA SILVA

ALANE RAMOS BEZERRA

ALCIVANIA GASPPAR DOS SANTOS
ALEFE DOS SANTOS DE SOUZA
ALEXANDRE DE JESUS

ALEXANDRE SANTOS FERREIRA

ALEXIA KAREN NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS
ALINE DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO

ALINE MONTEIRO DOS SANTOS
ALISSON TADEU PINHEIRO DOS SANTOS
AMANDA BEATRIZ HORA FERREIRA
AMANDA SOUZA VASCONCELOS

ANA CARLA DA SILVA

ANA CAROLINA OLIVEIRA DE SA

ANA CAROLINE DA PAZ SANTOS

ANA CAROLINE SANTOS LIMA

ANA CLARA OLIVEIRA TRINDADE

ANA LUIZA SILVA SANTOS

ANA RAQUEL DE SOUZA PEREIRA

ANA TAIANE LIMA SANTOS

ANDERSON SANTOS DA SILVA

ANELIZE DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS

ANNA SABRINNA BARRETO ANDRADE
ANTEOGENES CAVALCANTE MOURA JUNIOR
ANTHONY LUCAS SANTOS DA SILVA
ANTONIO ANCLECIO DOS SANTOS
ANTONIO CARLOS SOBRAL LIMA
ANTONIO EVANISSON ANDRADE SILVA SANTOS
ANTONIO MARCOS BRITO DA CRUZ
ANTONIO PAULO FONTES DOS SANTOS
ANTONIO RUFINO DE SOUZA SANTOS
ANTONIO WILSON SANTOS ANDRADE
ARGENITA DOS SANTOS COROA
BARBARA NAYANDRA SANTOS CRUZ FARIAS
BARBARA SOUZA CARDOSO

BEATRIZ BORGES RIBEIRO

$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00



BERNAD FRAGA SOUZA SILVA
BIANCA POLICARPO SILVA BARROS
BIANCA SOARES SILVA

BRUNA KAROLLAYNE TERTULINO DOS SANTOS

BRUNA MARCELLE SILVA DOS SANTOS
BRUNNA ALEXSANDRA DIAS VIEIRA
BRUNO MENDES

BRUNO SANTOS WANDERLEY
CAMILA SANTANA OLIVEIRA

CARLOS VICTOR OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
CAROLINA SANTOS VIEIRA
CASSIANO ALBERTO LIMA PAIXAO
CHIRLEY DAFNY VICTOR FIDALGO
CLEBER CLAY DA SILVA FERREIRA
CLEO VIEIRA SANTOS

CLEOVANIA NASCIMENTO SANTOS
CREUSA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
CRISTIANE MIRANDA CONCEICAO
DANIEL DO NASCIMENTO DUARTE
DANIEL SANTOS PEREIRA

DANIELE ALMEIDA DA SILVA
DANIELE TAWANNE SANTOS DE GOIS
DANILO CRISPIM FERREIRA

DANILO NASCIMENTO DE JESUS
DARA RAQUEL FONSECA OLIVEIRA
DAVI ARAUJO FRAGA

DAYANE KAREM ROCHA

DEBORA THAIS DE SA SILVA
DEBORAH EVELLEN ALMEIDA REIS
DEIVISON JOSE DOS SANTOS
DEIZIANI RIBEIRO DA CRUZ
DHARLLYANE DOS SANTOS SOUZA
DIEGO DA SILVA SANTANA

DIOGO DIONISIO NASCIMENTO SILVA
DIOMARQUES AUGUSTO DE JESUS NUNES
EDENILSON SANTANA DOS SANTOS
EDILAINE GUIMARAES PINTO
EDILSON WILTSHIRE BRAZ

EDIMAX LIMA DOS SANTOS

EDISLAN SANTOS PEREIRA

EDNA MOTA GOMES

EDUARDA GOIS SANTOS

EDUARDO RAMOS GOMES

ELAINE FERREIRA DA SILVA

ELAINE FRANCIELLE SILVA VIANA
ELISANGELA DOS SANTOS ANDRADE
ELISANGELA MARIA DA CONCEICAO
ELIZABETH GONCALVES MONTEIRO
ELLEN CRISTINA BARROS SANTOS

$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00



ELLEN SANTOS DA SILVA

ELSON DOS SANTOS DE GOIS

EMILAYNE SANTANA SANTOS

EMILLY GRAZIELLE RAMOS DE JESUS
EMILLY REZENDE DOS SANTOS

EMILY BISPO COSTA

ERICA MARIA DOS SANTOS DA LUZ
ESTER DA SILVA MURTA

ESTER DE CARVALHO DOS SANTOS
EVANDRO ANTONIO DA SILVA SANTOS
EVELYN GABRIELE DO NASCIMENTO SILVA
EVENIS ALVES AZEVEDO

EVERTON RODRIGO SANTANA DA ROCHA
EVLLYN CAROLINE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
EWERTON GONZAGA DA CRUZ

FABRICIO LIMA DOS SANTOS

FATIMA GIOVANNA SOARES DOS SANTOS
FELIPE DOS SANTOS MELO

FELIPE GABRIEL SOUSA BOMFIM
FERNANDA SIDLAINE DA CRUZ SANTOS
FERNANDA VITORIA DOS SANTOS TELES
FERNANDO ROSA DE JESUS

FRANCIELLE DOS SANTOS CRUZ
FRANCIELLE SOUZA SILVA

FRANCIELY APARECIDA DE JESUS DOS SANTOS CRUZ
GABRIEL BERALDO SANTOS

GABRIELA ROCHA SANTOS FREITAS
GABRIELA SANTOS DE JESUS

GABRIELE CHRISTINE FIRMIANO DANTAS
GABRIELY LIMA FERREIRA

GEDEIAS DOS SANTOS

GISLANE NAYARA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
GLEDISTON RYAN DOS SANTOS VIEIRA DE MATOS
GLORIA STEFANY SANTOS

GRACE KELLY DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
GUILHERME RODRIGUES SOUZA
GUSTAVO JOAQUIM DA SILVA

HELEN FERREIRA DANTAS

HELLEN KAROLAYNE DOS SANTOS ROCHA
HEMERSSON FELIPE SILVA SATES PRATA
INGRID GABRIELLE DOS SANTOS

INGRID GABRIELLI GOMES DANTAS
ISAAC LEITE DOS SANTOS

ISABELE LAUANDA MELO MAGALHAES
ISAIAS SIQUEIRA DE ARAGAO

ISAQUE SILVA DOS REIS

ISMAEL BRAGA RODRIGUES

IZAMARIA DE SANTANA MATOS
JACQUELINE ALVES AZEVEDO SANTOS

$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00



JAMILLY BRUNA PEREIRA SANTOS
JAMILLY DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
JAMISSON DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
JANE CLECIA SILVA SOUZA

JANE KELLY SANTOS DE JESUS
JANIELE ROCHA RODRIGUES MOURA
JANIELE SILVA OLIVEIRA

JESSICA SILVA SANTOS

JHENIFER TAUANY ARAUJO CRUZ
JOAO ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
JOAO CLEBER RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
JOAO HENRIQUE JESUS ALMEIDA
JOAO HENRIQUE LIMA SANTANA
JOAO PAULO CHAGAS DOS SANTOS
JOEDSON SILVA SANTOS

JOELMA DA SILVA SOUZA

JOICE KELLY NUNES DO SACRAMENTO
JONATHA CANUTO LIMA

JORGE HENRIQUE PINTO CARDOSO
JOSE ANTONIO DOS SANTOS

JOSE CARLOS EMILIO DOS SANTOS
JOSE DORIA ALVES FILHO

JOSE GUILHERME FERREIRA SANTOS
JOSE GUSTAVO RAMOS SILVA

JOSE HENRIQUE DE JESUS SANTOS
JOSE LUCIMARIO MELO SILVA

JOSE MARCOS DE DEUS SANTOS
JOSE VICTOR PRADO COSTA BARRETO
JOSE VITOR LIMA SANTOS

JOSEFA CARLA ANUNCIACAO SANTOS
JOYCE FEITOZA MOURA

JOZIMAR SANTOS E SANTOS

JUCIELE MACIEL PORTELA

JUDY RAQUEL SANTOS DE ALMEIDA
JULIA DE SOUZA SANTOS

KAIO FERNANDO RIBEIRO SANTOS
KARINE SANTOS REIS

KAROLAINE SANTANA DOS SANTOS
KATILLA DANIELLY SANTOS VIEIRA
KAUANNY LAIS PEREIRA FREIRE
KAVIN LUCAS DE JESUS SANTOS
KAYLAINE DUTRA OLIVEIRA

KERWEN NOBRE DA SILVA GOIS
KLAVERT ALAN FRANCA DE LIMA
KLEVERTON SANTOS SOUZA

LAIS SANTOS VIEIRA

LARISSA AMARAL DE MOURA
LARISSA DA CRUZ BARRETO

LARISSA DA SILVA DOS SANTOS

$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00



LARISSA DE JESUS CARVALHO
LARISSA SANTOS SILVA

LARYSSA MENEGUEL SANTOS
LAURYCELIA D OLIVEIRA FARO
LEANDRO DOS SANTOS GUIMARAES
LEONARDO BATISTA DA SILVA
LEONARDO OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA
LETICIA OLIVEIRA ARAGAO

LETICIA ROLEMBERG DA SILVA RAMOS
LETICIA SANTANA OLIVEIRA

LETICIA SANTOS DA SILVA

LILIAN GONCALVES ROSA DOS SANTOS
LINDIANE CAGE DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA
LIZANDRA KARINE SANTOS MATIAS
LORRANE FRANCISCA DOS SANTOS
LUANDREY SOUZA DE SA

LUCAS ANDRE DOS SANTOS

LUCAS EMANUEL DOS SANTOS GOMES
LUCIMAR BATISTA DA SILVA

LUCIVAN OLIVEIRA DA CRUZ
LUCIVANIA DOS SANTOS

LUIS EDUARDO DANTAS DO CARMO
LUIS GUSTAVO GOES OLIVEIRA

LUIZ HENRIQUE DA SILVA SOUZA

LUIZ HENRIQUE PEREIRA SANTOS
MANUELA DIAS EVANGELISTA
MANUELLE COSTA DOS SANTOS
MANUELY ALVES DE JESUS

MARCOS JETRO ALVES ARAUJO
MARIA CLARA DANTAS DA COSTA
MARIA CLARA DE JESUS

MARIA CLARA MARQUES MOREIRA
MARIA CLEYANE DE MOURA SILVA
MARIA EDUARDA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
MARIA KAROLAINE BARBOSA DE MATOS
MARIA RITA SILVA MENEZES

MARIANA SANTOS SILVA DE RESENDE
MARIANA SILVA COSTA

MARIANGELA DOS SANTOS

MARTA VALERIA ANDRADE DA SILVA
MATEUS CAETANO DA SILVA

MEURY RANYA SILVA SANTOS
MICHELE GARCIA SANTOS

MIKAELY ROSENDO DOS SANTOS
MILENA DOS SANTOS CARDIM
MONICA SANTANA DIAS

MYLENA XAVIER SANTOS

MYLLENA VIEIRA SILVA

NADJA RODRIGUES DA CRUZ

$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00



NAIANE SANTOS DA SILVA

NALLANDA VICTORIA DOS SANTOS MARTINS
NATAEL JOSE DOS SANTOS

NATIELY MENEZES SILVA

NICOLY STEFANY CONCEICAOQO BISPO
OLIVIA DOS SANTOS MOTA

PAULO GABRIEL PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
PAULO ROBERTO SANTANA SANTOS
PEDRO DA SILVA NETO

PEDRO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS NUNES
RAFAELA DE CARVALHO SANTOS SOUZA
RAFAELA MIRELLY RODRIGUES SILVA
RAFAELE ROCHA CARVALHO

RAQUEL CRUZ FONSECA

RAQUEL DO NASCIMENTO SANTOS
RAQUEL DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO
RAQUEL FERNANDES ALVES SILVA
RAYANE RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
REDNEY BENIGNO ANDRADE DE JESUS
REGILANE LIMA DOS SANTOS
REINALDO DOS SANTOS MESSIAS
RENAYDE DE LACERDA DELMIRO

RIAN LIMA

RICARDO SOUZA LISBOA

RODRIGO SANTOS DE ALMEIDA
RONALD BALBINO SA

RONALDO LIMA REZENDE

RONIEL GABRIEL DOS SANTOS MENDES
ROSIANE DA SILVA MARQUES

RUDNEY JUAN TEIXEIRA DO NASCIMENTO
SABRINA SILVA DA CRUZ

SAMANDA DE JESUS ANDRADE
SAMARA DE JESUS ANDRADE

SAMMYA EMANUELLE GUIMARAES DE OLIVEIRA

SARA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA

SILENE DA SILVA BETANIN

SILVIO GABRIEL SANTOS LIMA

SINDY NAELY NERES SANTOS
SINGRID MEIRELY ARAUJO SANTOS
STEFANY FREIRE DOS SANTOS
STEPHANIE DE JESUS SANTOS
SUELLEN SANTOS VILLELA

TACILANE MARIA DOS SANTOS SOUZA
TAINARA OLIVEIRA

TAIS MIRELA ARAUJO FREITAS
TASSIRA VITORIA BOMFIM DAMUEDO PRATA
TAUANDERSON DA SILVA DE JESUS
THAISSA CRISTINA GOMES FEITOSA
THALUANY PINHEIRO DOS SANTOS

$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00



THAMIRES FERREIRA DA PAIXAO

THAYNA VIEIRA SANTOS

THAYS BASTOS ALVES

THIAGO DOS SANTOS

UNALDO SANTOS VASCONCELOS NETO
VANESSA VIEIRA DE SOUZA

VENUS SOUZA DOS SANTOS DAMASCENO
VERONICA SILVA SOUZA

VITOR GABRIEL VIEIRA OLIVEIRA SANTOS
VITORIA DOS SANTOS MENEZES

VITORIA KEROLAY MELO OLIVEIRA
VIVICIUS SANTOS BORGES

WANILTON OLIVEIRA SANTOS

WERIK SANTANA LIMA

WESLEY DE OLIVEIRA ARAUJO

WILLIAM JOAQUIM SANTOS DE SANTANA
WILLIAM VICTOR DA CONCEICAO ANDRADE
WILLYANE MARIA DA CONCEICAO RAMIRO
WLANA MACEDO DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
YAGO LEITE DOS SANTOS

YARA ALMEIDA SILVA

YASMIN ALVES DOS SANTOS

YASMIN ANDRADE DOS SANTOS

$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
$1.700,00
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